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Name
Baxter Wareham
Kent Upham
Justin Snook
Brian Ogle
Trevor Slade
Jonathan Lauver
Amanda Kane
Jim Wolgemuth
Tami Garber
Sarah Gass
David Gass
Anne Frederick
Kevin Ember
Camryn Dusthimer
Peter Labarbera
Pam Currie
Rowan Facciani
Michael Eckman
Bob Rudolph
Fred Kohler
Justin llgenfritz
Beth Cassel
April Mandeville-Palm
Bill Sherman
Todd Burroughs
Katie Wenrich
Don Larkin
Rebecca McCurdy
Justin Clements
Danielle Haverstick
Nina Kenney
Shelly llgenfritz
Chuck Wells
Heather Purichia Malin
John Mull
Scott Trump
Bob Jones
Ashley Kane
Kim Gusic
Robin Smith
Jen Brubaker
Jillian Wattman
John Lefko
Cyndi Lyons
Derek Molen
Valarie Stewart
Amy O'Byle

Blood Sweat & Tears 5 Miler

Overall Finish List

City
Harrisburg PA

Elizabethtown PA
Elizabethtown PA
Annville PA

Palmyra PA
East Petersburg PA
Elizabethtown PA

Myerstown PA
Myerstown PA
Lancaster PA
Annville PA
Myerstown PA
Lancaster PA
Palmyra PA
Hershey PA
Mechanicsburg PA
Lancaster PA
York PA

Myerstown PA
Palmyra PA

Yoe PA
Elizabethtown PA
Mechanicsburg PA
Lancaster PA
Lebanon PA
Myerstown PA
Dallastown PA
York PA

Hummelstown PA
York PA
Hummelstown PA
Palmyra PA
Harrisburg PA
Mt. Joy PA

Lemoyne PA
Stewartstown PA
Mechanicsburg PA
Lemoyne PA

Mt. Joy PA
Lebanon PA

Results By Applied Race Managment Solutions, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5 Miler
369 19
403 25
356 32
342 44
353 24
404 34
321 31
400 36
409 38
901 36
299 37
297 34
293 36
291 13
329 36
289 58
294 12
292 35
345 61
327 64
317 35
417 60
334 35
352 47
284 46
372 27
330 47
335 28
288 32
314 30
324 46
318 33
402 49
411 47
339 59
368 46
320 67
322 33
310 37
354 56
410 41
371 27
331 68
332 60
337 31
357 40
341 32
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-44
20-24
30-34
Top Fin
35-39
Top Fin
Top Fin
35-39
30-34
35-39
0-14
35-39
55-59
0-14
35-39
60-64
60-64
35-39
60-64
35-39
45-49
45-49
25-29
45-49
25-29
30-34
30-34
45-49
30-34
45-49
45-49
55-59
45-49
65-69
30-34
35-39
55-59
40-44
25-29
65-69
60-64
30-34
40-44
30-34

Time Pace
28:21.7 5:40/M
31:04.2 6:13/M
31:25.8 6:17/M
33:27.0 6:41/M
34:08.4 6:50/M
34:57.9 6:59/M
35:53.3 7:11/M
36:07.2 7:13/M
37:18.6 7:28/M
38:41.3 7:44/M
38:42.4 7:44/M
40:37.4 8:07/M
41:14.9 8:15/M
41:28.2 8:18/M
41:59.6 8:24/M
42:21.5 8:28/M
42:26.0 8:29/M
42:37.2 8:31/M
42:57.4 8:35/M
43:49.0 8:46/M
44:00.6 8:48/M
44:18.5 8:52/M
44:37.2 8:55/M
44:45.0 8:57/M
44:45.4 8:57/M
44:46.4 8:57/M
44:55.5 8:59/M
45:00.5 9:00/M
45:00.7 9:00/M
45:33.8 9:07/M
45:44.4 9:09/M
45:44.7 9:09/M
45:58.4 9:12/M
46:09.0 9:14/M
46:44.2 9:21/M
46:51.4 9:22/M
47:08.3 9:26/M
47:21.0 9:28/M
47:32.8 9:30/M
47:37.1 9:31/M
47:37.4 9:31/M
47:47.0 9:33/M
48:02.0 9:36/M
48:02.2 9:36/M
48:20.5 9:40/M
48:27.9 9:41/M
48:49.0 9:46/M
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Blood Sweat & Tears 5 Miler
Overall Finish List

Race Date
November 04, 2017

5 Miler
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Jonathan Strohecker Palmyra PA 361 11 M 1 0-14 49:11.0 9:50/M
49 Adrienne Kuhlengel 413 33 F 6 30-34 49:31.6 9:54/M
50 Erich Gochenauer Mechanicsburg PA 309 53 M 1 50-54 49:44.4 9:57/M
51 Ginny Ackiewicz Lancaster PA 271 51 F 1 50-54 49:48.0 9:58/M
52  Amy Brillinger Mechanicsburg PA 282 49 F 3 45-49 49:48.8 9:58/M
53 Johnathan Loeb 419 24 M 2 20-24 49:56.9 9:59/M
54 Mandy Fish Philipsburg PA 295 36 F 3 35-39 50:01.8 10:00/M
55 Brenda Benninghoff Philipsburg PA 278 45 F 4 45-49 50:02.0 10:00/M
56 Rebecca Boerst Lebanon PA 279 38 F 4 35-39 50:18.7 10:04/M
57 Wendy Camasta Lebanon PA 285 50 F 2 50-54 51:18.0 10:16/M
58 Melissa Jones Palmyra PA 319 30 F 7 30-34 51:24.8 10:27/M
59 Lauren Dungan-Shope 902 59 F 3 55-59 51:36.6 10:19/M
60 Bryant Taylor Harrisburg PA 414 29 M 1 25-29 52:08.3 10:26/M
61 Bob Porambo Elizabethtown PA 344 37 M 7 35-39 52:10.2 10:26/M
62 Erich Shenk Manheim PA 351 48 M 6 45-49 52:17.2 10:27/M
63 Steve Wasserman Lebanon PA 370 55 M 2 55-59 52:55.7 10:35/M
64 Kelly Foreman Philipsburg PA 296 48 F 5 45-49 53:54.9 10:47/M
65 Nate Sanders Harrisburg PA 346 48 M 7 45-49 54:25.8 10:53/M
66 Dave Wheeler Mt. Joy PA 373 51 M 2 50-54 55:48.0 11:10/M
67 Brittany Holtz 405 29 F 4 25-29 55:51.8 11:10/M
68 LoriKlein Lebanon PA 325 42 F 3 40-44 57:03.9 11:25/M
69 Diana Karlinsey Camp Hill PA 323 50 F 3 50-54 57:20.4 11:28/M
70 Kim Hair Camp Hill PA 311 53 F 4 50-54 57:42.7 11:32/M
71 Scott Clements Lebanon PA 287 60 M 3 60-64 58:03.6 11:37/M
72  Adam Strohecker Palmyra PA 360 9 M 2 0-14 58:24.3 11:41/M
73 Rhonda Demchak Philipsburg PA 290 47 F 6 45-49 58:34.8 11:43/M
74 Colleen Knutsen Palmyra PA 326 52 F 5 50-54 59:17.9 11:51/M
75 Matthew Brelsford Hummelstown PA 281 40 M 2 40-44 59:58.5 12:00/M
76 Gina Brelsford Hummelstown PA 280 43 F 4 40-44 59:58.6 12:00/M
77 Destiny Newswanger Lititz PA 340 17 F 1 15-19 59:59.7 12:00/M
78 Stephan Shaub Lititz PA 350 58 M 3 55-59 1:00:00.2 12:00/M
79 Thomas Maganas York PA 333 54 M 3 50-54 1:00:31.2 12:06/M
80 Tracie Hassell Lancaster PA 313 49 F 7 45-49 1:03:50.5 12:46/M
81 Wendy Smith York PA 355 54 F 6 50-54 1:03:50.6 12:46/M
82 Andrea Labarbera 416 34 F 8 30-34 1:04:20.3 12:52/M
83 Anne Adams Harrisburg PA 272 64 F 3 60-64 1:04:37.6 12:55/M
84 Kelly Hoffman Mechanicsburg PA 315 37 F 5 35-39 1:04:38.1 12:56/M
85 Megan Sweinhart Lebanon PA 365 9 F 3 0-14 1:05:28.9 13:06/M
86 Aubrey Sweinhart Lebanon PA 364 35 F 6 35-39 1:05:31.6 13:06/M
87 Jim Strohecker Palmyra PA 358 56 M 4 55-59 1:15:23.5 15:05/M
88 Paula Schramm Elizabethtown PA 349 56 F 4 55-59 1:18:51.3 15:46/M
89 Tommi Schramm Middletown PA 348 35 F 7 35-39 1:18:51.5 15:46/M
90 Heather Gebhart Elizabethtown PA 308 33 F 9 30-34 1:23:13.4 16:39/M
91 Kathi Burns Lawn PA 283 49 F 8 45-49 1:25:29.0 17:06/M
92 Deb Koser Palmyra PA 328 45 F 9 45-49 1:25:29.1 17:06/M
93 Barbara Kuhlengel 415 63 F 4 60-64 1:25:39.4 17:08/M
94 Karla Ludwig 420 60 F 5 60-64 1:25:40.6 17:08/M
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Blood Sweat & Tears 5 Miler
Overall Finish List
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November 04, 2017

5 Miler
Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
95 Larry Adams Harrisburg PA 273 65 M 3 65-69 1:28:27.0 17:41/M
96 Myla Aanensen Mechanicsburg PA 270 13 F 4 0-14 1:29:23.4 17:53/M
97 Sandy Aanensen Mechanicsburg PA 269 41 F 5 40-44 1:29:25.6 17:53/M
98 Rob Aanensen Mechanicsburg PA 268 44 M 3 40-44 1:29:27.2 17:53/M
99 Jeff Allen Lancaster PA 275 64 M 4 60-64 1:30:26.2 18:05/M
100 Mary Allen Lancaster PA 274 53 F 7 50-54 1:30:33.8 18:07/M
101 Cherie Tobias Lebanon PA 367 51 F 8 50-54 1:30:49.4 18:10/M
102 Kelly Menser Palmyra PA 336 56 F 5 55-59 1:30:49.4 18:10/M
103 Alvina Osman Enola PA 343 51 F 9 50-54 1:31:36.6 18:19/M
104 Jarod Jr. Sweinhart Lebanon PA 366 7 M 3 0-14 1:31:42.4 18:20/M
105 Claudia Chavez 412 38 F 8 35-39 1:31:45.3 18:21/M
106 Cindi Bates Harrisburg PA 277 48 F 10 45-49 1:31:45.7 18:21/M
107 Jarod Sweinhart Lebanon PA 363 33 M 4 30-34 1:32:19.8 18:28/M
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